

# St Joseph's Catholic Primary School

Driving Excellence in the Macleay

# SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 2026

All school fees, excluding events will be billed to families annually at the beginning of the school year. No early payment discounts apply.

TUITION BASE FEE (per student)	\$1,780.00
SCHOOL SERVICES LEVY (non-refundable total per family per year)	\$860.00
TOTAL PER STUDENT (per year) (or \$660.00 per term)	\$2, 640.00

<sup>\*</sup> Please refer to your school for additional direct costs not included in the above schedule of fees, such as, student events and excursions, extra-curricular activities,

#### Payment options

Payments can be made annually, per term or in monthly/fortnightly/weekly instalments. Available payment methods are BPay, Compass Pay or Centrepay Deduction.

### **Discounts**

A sibling discount will apply to account holders who are responsible for the payment of 3 or more students.

## Payment Options and Fee Assistance

We recognise the financial pressures that families may face. We offer fee assistance and flexible payment options to accommodate different circumstances. More information is available on the Enrolment and Fees page of the Diocese of Lismore Catholic Schools website, and all applications are confidential.

For enquiries about fee assistance, please contact the Diocesan Fee Support Team at feeassist@lism.catholic.edu.au

